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Congressional Candidate Table 5g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2009 - December 31, 2010

Candidate Name
FLINN, GEORGE S JR
DOHENY, MATT
GANLEY, THOMAS D
D'ANNUNZIO, TIMOTHY BRUCE
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE

SODREL, MICHAEL E. MR.
MAHONEY, SEAN

CANSECO, FRANCISCO 'QUICO!
BLACK, DIANE LYNN
URQUHART, GLEN

KAGEN, STEVEN L.
LIBERATORE, PHILIP LAURENCE
FLORES, BILL

FLEMING, JOHN CALVIN JR.
MCKINLEY, DAVID B
BUCHANAN, VERNON

CLARK, STEVE

JOHNSON, HAROLD NELSON
MINEAR, SARAH M

HANNA, RICHARD
MILLER-MEEKS, MARIANNETTE JANE
SHEPARD, TAZEWELL
ADCOCK, CARSON DEE
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID
HAYWORTH, NAN

GRIMAUD, JOSEPH A JR
HULBURD, JON
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
SIPPRELLE, SCOTT

FISHER, ROBERT A JR
TEAGUE, HARRY

THOMAS, ROBERT (BOB)
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
RICHARDSON, LAURA
ZELENIK, LOU ANN

AMASH, JUSTIN

KIRKLAND, RONALD

KELLY, GEORGE J JR
FRANKS, TRENT

RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
RENACCI, JAMES B

WALSH, JOE

WARD, JIM

MATHEWS, PETER MR.
HAWKINS, B LEE

SMITH, SUSAN BITTER
FIMIAN, KEITH S.

RUNYAN, JON

State District

TN
NY
OH
NC
IL
FL
MO
IN
NH
TX
TN
DE
Wi
CA
X
LA
wVv
FL
X
NC
wVv
NY
1A
AL
PA
AZ
NY
SC
AZ
NY
NJ
MD
NM
IN
NJ
CA
TN
MI
TN
PA
AZ
VA
OH
IL
AZ
CA
GA
AZ
VA
NJ

08
23
13
08
14
08
09
09
01
23
06
00
08
42
17
04
01
13
04
08
01
24
02
05
13
05
19
03
03
01
12
01
02
03
11
37
06
03
08
03
02
02
16
08
05
37
09
5
11
3

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Debts Owed
$3,500,000
$2,265,000
$1,741,412
$1,406,498
$1,401,450
$1,342,359
$1,290,000
$1,253,790
$1,212,598
$1,146,250
$1,073,900
$1,000,000

$899,300
$735,000
$730,024
$721,388
$670,000
$656,204
$596,896
$540,000
$536,786
$536,515
$536,121
$530,989
$526,300
$523,000
$504,902
$501,000
$500,000
$500,000
$482,750
$468,800
$450,000
$450,000
$441,079
$437,159
$411,339
$408,200
$405,369
$382,720
$379,255
$378,000
$375,222
$361,740
$361,514
$348,050
$346,119
$342,500
$341,787
$338,529



